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3-Lb. Bag, Red Delicious Or
Eastern Grown
McIntosh Apples

2.44 To 2.9-Oz., Selected
Armour 
Lunchmakers

14-Oz., Selected
Armour 
Meatballs

6-Pk.
Del Monte 
Pineapple Juice

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Prime Fresh   
Lunch Meat

1.5-Lb., Selected
Pilgrim’s 
Nuggets

64-Oz., Selected
Mott’s  
Juice

9-Oz.
Steak-Umm  
Sliced Steaks

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

2.98

411 5th St.,  
Beverly, OH 45715
(740) 984-2933

Visit us online at Sponeys.IGA.com

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

We have a full selection 
of Cold Carry-Out 

Beer & Wine

Æ

WIC

Prices good Monday Mar. 3 
thru Sunday Mar. 9 , 2025

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! 
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SSaavviinnggss    SSaavviinnggss    

USDA Inspected

Whole Boneless
Pork Loin

1.98 Lb.

2.98USDA Inspected, Boneless, Family Pack
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

9.98
USDA Select, Family Pack
Boneless New York 
Strip Steaks

Lb.

5.98
USDA Select
Boneless 
Chuck Roast

Lb.

7.98
Fresh Atlantic
Salmon  
Fillets

Lb.

14.75-Oz., Black Top Or

Zest Pink  
Salmon3.48

7-Oz. Reg. Or White Cheddar

Cheez-It   
Crackers2.48

32-Oz.

Hunt’s  
Ketchup1.98

16-Oz., Selected

Dean’s 
Dip1.98

12-Oz., Reg. Or Thick

Sugardale  
Sliced Bacon2.98

15.39 To 23.54-Oz., 
Selected
Red Baron 
Pizza

12 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Mueller’s  
Pasta

12.08 To 19.1-Oz., 
Selected
Oreo  
Cookies

12-Oz. Singles Or
8-Oz. Shredded
Borden   
Cheese

2/$5

10-Lb., 
Granulated
IGA  
Sugar

7.98

23.1 To 27.5-Oz., 
Selected
Maxwell House 
Ground Coffee

9.98
4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s 
Chips

8.9 To 12-Oz., 
Selected
General Mills 
Cereal

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

Springer Mtn. Farms, Skinless

Boneless
Chicken 
Breast

2.98Lb.

Lb.
90% Lean, Small Pack
Fresh Ground 
Round

5.08 Lb.4.98
90% Lean, Family Pack
Fresh 
Ground Round

Lb.

KICK OFF KICK OFF BIGBIG  SAVINGSSAVINGS——
COOK UP SAVORY SENSATIONSCOOK UP SAVORY SENSATIONSBacon, Pork, Chicken & More Deals Await!

Savings!BIG FLAVOR, BIG 

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, MARCH 6 - 
SUNDAY, MARCH 9, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

14.75-Oz., Black 
Top Or
Zest Pink  
Salmon

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 0.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 16-Oz., Selected
Dean’s 
Dip

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Reg. Or Thick
Sugardale  
Sliced 
Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 0.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

32-Oz.
Hunt’s  
Ketchup

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

7-Oz. Reg. Or 
White Cheddar
Cheez-It   
Crackers

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

SALE PRICE

2/$9
2.00 2/$7DIGITAL COUPON

FINAL PRICE

OFF TWO

SALE PRICE

4/$4
1.00 4/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$6

4.98

1.00

1.00

2/$5

3.98

DIGITAL COUPON

DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4.48
1.00 3.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

2.98
1-Pc.
Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

Lb.

SSaavviinnggss    SSaavviinnggss    

FARMER’S MARKET

”No Waste”
Crisp Broccoli  
Crowns1.48Lb.

8-Lb. Bag,
Premium Idaho
Jumbo Russet 
Potatoes4.98GREEN WITH ENVY PRICING!

7-Oz.
Classic 
Whipped
 Cream

6-Ct.
Dessert
Shells2.98 3/$5

16-Oz. Pkg.

Red Ripe
Strawberries

LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD

SALE PRICE

2/$4
1.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

1-Lb., 41/50-Ct., P&D, Tail-Off
Southern Seas 
Raw Shrimp
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8 To 10-Oz., Selected
Farm Rich  
Appetizers

10 To 12-Oz., Selected
House Autry  
Seasoned Fry Mix

16.3-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker 
Brownie Mix

4-Pk., Selected
Pearls  
Olives To Go

4.5 To 6.5-Oz., Selected
Badia 
Seasoning

2-Ct. 9-Volt, 4-Ct. C Or D Or
 8-Ct., AA Or AAA
Duracell Saver Packs

8.98

2-Ct. C Or D, 1-Ct. 9-Volt, Or  
4-Ct. AA Or AAA
Duracell Batteries

4.98

2-Ct., AA Or AAA
Duracell 
Batteries

2.98

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

VALID FEBRUARY  28 - 
MARCH 14, 2025

REWARD MEMBERS ONLY.

SPEND $20
SAVE $5

Save $5 when you spend $20 on Duracell batteries in one transaction. 

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

VALID FEBRUARY  28 - 
MARCH 14, 2025

REWARD MEMBERS ONLY.

SPEND $20
SAVE $5

Save $5 when you spend $20 on Duracell batteries in one transaction. 

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

FRESH BAKERY

 FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!SSaavviinnggss    SSaavviinnggss    

DAIRY & FROZEN

5/$5
5-Oz., In Water Or Oil
StarKist  
Chunk Light Tuna

4/$5
4.5 To 5.3-Oz., Selected
Chobani  
Yogurt

13.98
61-Oz.
Double Layer   
Carrot Cake

5.98
8-In. Reg. Or Rhubarb
Strawberry  
Pie

2.78
28 To 32-Oz., Selected Waffle Or
Hungry Jack  
Pancake Mix

5.48
24 To 32-Oz., Selected
Banquet 
Chicken

3.98
12-Oz.
Superior On Main 
Brownie Bites

1.78
10.5 To 11.25-Oz., Selected
Campbell’s  
Canned Soup

32-Oz., Selected
Coffee-Mate  
Liquid Creamer

4.98
30-Oz., Selected
Kraft 
Mayo

4.48
24 To 28-Oz., Selected
Grown In Idaho  
Frozen Potatoes

4/$5
14.5 To 15 Oz., Selected
Chef Boyardee  
Pasta

2/$6
46-Oz. Refreshers Or
Tropicana
Orange Juice

3.98
7.8 To 12.6-Oz., Selected
Kellogg’s 
Cereal

8-Ct. Cob Corn Or 22 To 
28-Oz., Selected
Pictsweet Vegetables

5/$5
14.5 To 15.25-Oz., Selected
Green Giant 
Vegetables

3.98
64-Oz., Selected Cashew, 
Coconut Or
Silk Soy Milk

10/$9
3-Oz., Selected
Fancy Feast  
Cat Food

2.99
7 To 9-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Breakfast Bowl

SALE PRICE

2/$7
1.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 3.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
Each When You Buy TWO!

.98
Red Ripe
Plump Roma 
Tomatoes

Lb.

2/$6
11-Oz., American Or 9-Oz.
Fresh Express   
Italian Salad

2.48
Seedless
Red Or White 
Grapes

3.98
3-Lb. Bag
Sweet 
Yellow Onions

1.48
Crisp
Green 
Snap Beans

Lb.

3/$1.98
In-Husk, Tender
Yellow Or  
Bi-Color Corn

Lb.

Fresh
Large
Lemons

.68.68
Sweet Seedless
California  
Navel Oranges

‘No Waste’
Crisp Celery 
Hearts

2.481.48

FRESH PRODUCEFRESH PRODUCE

24-Oz., Selected Stack Pack
Smithfield  

Bacon

7.98

20-Ct. Chicken Or Sausage
Swaggerty’s  

Biscuits

8.98

20 To 24-Oz., Selected
Reser’s Main St.  

Bistro Sides

3.98

16-Oz. Chicken Or Selected
Jack Daniels  

Pulled Pork Trays

6.98

2-Lb. Bag, Frozen
Sea Best 

Tilapia Fillets

7.98

5 To 6-Oz., Selected
Hormel  

Pepperoni

3.48

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club 

Lunch Meat

4.98

QUICK 
& EASY  

DINNERS!

42-Oz., Selected
Far East 
Chicken

7.98

16-Oz., Selected
Butterball 

Ground Turkey

4.98

2.58
In-Store Baked
Rich’s  
Pumpernickel Bread

3.68
12-Count
Butter and Egg 
Dinner Rolls

3.98
In-Store Baked! Chocolate Chip Or Sugar
30-Count Mini  
Cookies

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!
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